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101 - 5000 M JALAN KAKI WANITA - AKHIR - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 27:41.1 NURUL ASHIKIN HUSSIN UMP 0000
National Record m 21:30.9 NURUL ASHIKIN HUSSIN 1998
Heat 1 Start Time: 08:06 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
1 S-556  NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI HUSSIN UMPSA  28:53.28
2 E-587  PUTRI YASMIN BINTI MOHD PISOL UPSI 29:14.87
3 E-588  KAARTHIYANI A/P PARAMESWARAN UPSI 30:29.28
4 FF627  YAP KAR YING UTM 34:04.99
5 G-519  DARSHINI GOBI MSU 39:55.87
6 BB606  AINA BATRISYIA BINTI ABAS USM 40:02.74
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1

Bib

S-556

E-587

E-588

FF627

G-519

BB606

Name

NURUL ASHIKIN BINTI HUSSIN

PUTRI YASMIN BINTI MOHD PISOL

KAARTHIYANI A/P PARAMESWARAN

YAP KAR YING

DARSHINI GOBI

AINA BATRISYIA BINTI ABAS
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Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
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Team

UMPSA

UPSI

UPSI

UT™

MSU

USM

5000 M JALAN KAKI WANITA - AKHIR

Result

28:53.28

29:14.87

30:29.28

34:04.99

39:55.87

40:02.74

Remark

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025

KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR
25 - 27 April 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIOSHIP SIRI 1 2025
Timing by Innotex KOMPLEKS SUKAN KLUANG, JOHOR Powered by IGIS
25 - 27 April 2025



